CHILDREN’S TELEVISION PROGRAMMING REPORT
CORE PROGRAMMING

SYNOPSIS OF SHOWS: 2012/2013 SEASON

Teen Kids News

Target Audience: Ages 13 years to 16 years

First kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of
child "journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose
sophistication and curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-
eye with a pre-adolescent sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller

Target Audience: Ages 13 years to 16 years

" Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller is a half-hour live action television program designed to meet the
educational and informational needs of children. In each episode, Jarod looks at exotic and domestic
animals from his own unique perspective. Every week Jarod travels to zoos and aquariums to explore
animals that fit a particular theme, whether it's the need for speed or animal heroes — there’s always
something amazing happening. The mission of this program is to inspire viewers, children and adults alike

Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures
Target Audience: Ages 13 years to 16 years

“Jack Hanna's Animal Adventures” is a half-hour action television program designed to meet the
educational and informational needs of children. In each episode, the cameras follow Jack as he spends
time with nature’s creatures across the continents. Jack talks with people that are knowledgeable about
each animal and habitat, teaching as he goes. Each episode is designed to reveal to children the world
around them in a way that presents positive role models and pro-social values within an environmentally
responsible universe.

Jack Hanna: Into the Wild

Target Audience: Ages 13 years to 16 years

“Jack Hanna’s: Into the Wild” is a live-action television series designed to educate and inform children 13-
16 years of age, although Jack strives to make this show educational and fun viewing for all audiences. The
series is based on Jack traveling the world with friends & family, taking the viewer to his favorite
destinations and introducing them to new & amazing creatures each week. Throughout his travels, he
raises awareness of different cultures, geography and spectacular animals and animal facts, while teaching
children the importance of stewardship of our environment through his documented donations to
conservation efforts worldwide.




5.

Live Life & Win

Target Audience: Ages 13 years to 16 years

"Live Life & Win" is fully E/I compliant. The program features inspirational stories on character &
determination in the arts, school & sports, health & wellness, and teen success stories. Themes these
segments are based on, include Social Responsibility, Perseverance, Leadership, Academic Achievement,
Volunteerism, Exercise, Nutrition and more ... all showing the teen audience how they can "LIVE LIFE &

WIN!"

Made in Hollywood: Teen Edition

Target Audience: Ages 13 years to 16 years

"Made in Hollywood: Teen Edition" is an educational/informational program which provides young teens
with "behind the screen" background & techniques for entering the motion picture, television and home
entertainment fields, while introducing them to career opportunities focusing on the creative, technical
and artistic skills of the profession.




STATION: KUSI-TV

MARKET: SAN DIEGO. RANK #26

SUMMARY OF CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS BROADCAST BY KUSI-TV

MONTH/YEAR: October, 2012

Sunday 7-Oct-12 1:00p-1:30p TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 7-Oct-12 1:30p-2:00p  [Animal Exploration w/larod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 7-Oct-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 7-Oct-12 2:30p-3:00p Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 7-Oct-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 7-Oct-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 14-Oct-12 1:00p-1:30p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 14-Oct-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/larod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 14-Oct-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 14-Oct-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 14-Oct-12 3:00p-3:30p  |Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 14-Oct-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 21-Oct-12 1:00p-1:30p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 21-Oct-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/larod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 21-Oct-12 2:00p-2:30p Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 21-Oct-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 21-Oct-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 21-Oct-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 28-Oct-12 1:00p-1:30p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 28-Oct-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 28-Oct-12 2:00p-2:30p  [Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 28-Oct-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 28-Oct-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years V-G
Saturday | 28-Oct-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G




STATION: KUSI-TV

MARKET: SAN DIEGO. RANK #26

SUMMARY OF CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS BROADCAST BY KUSI-TV

MONTH/YEAR: November, 2012

Sunday 4-Nov-12 1:00p-1:30p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 4-Nov-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 4-Nov-12 2:00p-2:30p Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 4-Nov-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 4-Nov-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 4-Nov-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 11-Nov-12 1:00p-1:30p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 11-Nov-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 11-Nov-12 2:00p-2:30p  [Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 11-Nov-12 2:30p-3:00p |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 11-Nov-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 11-Nov-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 18-Nov-12 1:00p-1:30p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 18-Nov-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 18-Nov-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 18-Nov-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years V-G
Sunday 18-Nov-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 18-Nov-12 3:30p-4:00p  |Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years V-G
Sunday 25-Nov-12 1:00p-1:30p TeenKids News 13-16 years V-G
Sunday 25-Nov-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years V-G
Sunday 25-Nov-12 2:00p-2:30p Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 25-Nov-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years V-G
Sunday 25-Nov-12 3:00p-3:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years V-G
Sunday 25-Nov-12 3:30p-4:00p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G




STATION: KUSI-TV

MARKET: SAN DIEGO. RANK #26

SUMMARY OF CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS BROADCAST BY KUSI-TV

MONTH/YEAR: December 2012

Saturday 1-Dec-12 12:00n-12:30p |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday 1-Dec-12 12:30p-1:00p |Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday 1-Dec-12 1:00p-1:30p  |Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday 1-Dec-12 1:30p-2:00p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday 1-Dec-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 1-Dec-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 8-Dec-12 12:00n-12:30p |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 8-Dec-12 12:30p-1:00p |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 8-Dec-12 1:00p-1:30p  |Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 8-Dec-12 1:30p-2:00p  |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 8-Dec-12 2:00p-2:30p Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Sunday 8-Dec-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 15-Dec-12 12:00n-12:30p |Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 15-Dec-12 12:30p-1:00p |Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 15-Dec-12 1:00p-1:30p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 15-Dec-12 1:30p-2:00p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 15-Dec-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Animal Exploration w/Jarod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 15-Dec-12 2:30p-3:00p  |Jack Hanna Adyv. 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 22-Dec-12 12:00n-12:30p [Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 22-Dec-12 12:30p-1:00p [Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 22-Dec-12 1:00p-1:30p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 22-Dec-12 1:30p-2:00p |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 22-Dec-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Animal Exploration w/Jared Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 22-Dec-12 2:30p-3:00p  |[Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 29-Dec-12 12:00n-12:30p [Jack Hanna: Into the Wild 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 29-Dec-12 12:30p-1:00p |Live Life & Win 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 29-Dec-12 1:00p-1:30p Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 29-Dec-12 1:30p-2:00p  |TeenKids News 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 29-Dec-12 2:00p-2:30p  |Animal Exploration w/larod Miller 13-16 years TV-G
Saturday | 29-Dec-12 2:30p-3:00p  [Jack Hanna Adv. 13-16 years TV-G




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, October 7, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1004

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 403 - “Famous Feathers and Fur”
Jarod continues his exploration of the world of animal actors by visiting with some special trained birds and dogs.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna's Animal Adventures: Episode 2203 - "Saving Beautiful Brazil"

Jack visits the Sao Paulo Zoo, where a small cat breeding program aims to save many of Brazil's endangered
wildcats including the Margay, Qncilla and Pampas Cat. At a Government Rehab Center in Campo Grande, Jack
sees scores of animals confiscated from smugglers, including Macaws, Toucans, Tapirs, Monkeys and an
Anaconda. Meantime in Bonito, Kathaleen repels down 270 feet to discover the fresh water inhabitants living in
the Anhumas Abyss.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna'’s Into the Wild: Episode 313 - “Singapore Zoo”

Jack heads to Asia to visit an oasis in the bustling city of Singapore — the Singapore Zoo. Regarded as one of the
top zoos in the world, this open-concept park is full of surprises for Jack and Sue, like orangutans swinging in the
trees just feet above their heads; and pygmy hippos, rhinos, chimpanzees, elephants and a whole lot more,
including a visit to one of the world’s only night safari parks. This is an adventure you won’t want to miss!

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 203 - “Young Animator, Karate Kid, Dancing Queen”
12 year old who makes animated films, teen karate champion, young dancer who teaches little girls the joy of
dance.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 703 - “IMAX 3D”
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available in IMAX 3D. Interviews with & Career Advice from
IMAX executives and the director of an IMAX 3D film. On-location from the IMAX Corporation.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, October 14, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1005

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 404 -“Monkey Business”
Jarod highlights primates including the Marmoset and Orangutan.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2230 - "A Day with Julie"

At Sea World, San Diego, Jack spends the day with Julie Scardina as she works with a wide range of animals,
including Killer Whales, Arctic Foxes, Sea Otters and her own dog "Libby." In her role as ambassador for the Busch
Gardens and Sea World Parks, Julie's dream job enables her to educate the public about animals, as well as
advance wildlife conservation.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna's Into the Wild: Episode 401 — “Race for Survival”

Some of Africa’s most recognizable animals are in trouble as they increasingly come into contact with man. So
today, Jack and his family are visiting a few of the special people that are doing their part to make a difference.
From protecting the world’s largest land mammal to the fastest... check out the story of the Knysna Elephant Park
and Cheetah Outreach Center.

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 204 - “High Flyer, Young Author, Prom Queens”
Young air museum docent, an 11 year old author and illustrator, two young women who help other young girls
attend their high school prom.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 704 - “Careers in Broadcast Media”

Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available in Broadcast Media. Interviews with & Career Advice
from a News Anchor, Tech Journalist and Vice President of Corporate Communications. On location from NAB in
Las Vegas.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, October 21, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1006

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 405 - “Fierce Fighters”
Jarod explores animals that use special skills or abilities to capture food. If they have to go up against another
creature to survive, you know they’re a fierce fighter.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2236 — “Race For Survival”

Jack journeys to Namibia in Southern Africa to meet Laurie Marker, a dedicated American who is determined to
save the endangered cheetah. The aim of the Cheetah Conservation Fund is to better educate farmers who
consider the speedy predator a threat to livestock. As an alternative to shooting cheetah, one of CCF’s successful
projects provides farmers with livestock guarding dogs. Jack also watches the world’s fastest land mammal run at

top speed.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna's Into the Wild: Episode 414 — “Manatees of the Amazon”

Come along with Jack and his family as they immerse themselves in the jungles of Peru. First stop, lending a hand
to a remarkable rescue effort saving Amazonian Manatees — the smallest and only freshwater Manatees in the
world. Then they board a boat to discover why the Amazon is called the River of Life — uncovering everything from
rarely seen insects to incredible mammals.

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 201 - “Fabricator, Blind Teacher, Running Shoes”
A teen who has found his career calling in welding, a visually impaired aspiring teen filmmaker, a young man
collects shoes for the needy.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 701 - “The Creative Behind “Hotel Transylvania” Part 1
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the director, producer and visual effects supervisor from “Hotel Transylvania”.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, October 28, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1007

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists” reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 406 - “Bugging Out”
Jarod highlights insects including the Walking Stick and Goliath Spider.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2242 - “Rhino Capture”

In South Africa, redistributing wildlife to areas without animals has proven to be an effective conservation tool. As
Jack found out in Zululand, the safe relocation of rhino has evolved into a science, if not an art form. But, at the
same time, capturing a wild rhino can still provide plenty of excitement. Jack also has fun visiting the Duma Zulu

cultural village.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 601 - Elephant Camp

Pack your trunks - Jungle Jack is heading to Zimbabwe! Just around the corner from majestic Victoria Falls, the
folks at Elephant Camp are working to provide a home to orphaned Elephants in need. Jack assists the team in
radio collaring a soon to be released female. And, Jack takes a walk with the fastest land mammal on the planet...
an orphaned cheetah getting a second chance at life.

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 205- “Extraordinary Soccer Player, Offshore Sailor, Special Gymnasts”
12 year old soccer player lets nothing block his path to success, young woman sails solo around the world, a teen
gymnast works with special needs kids.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 705 - “Careers in Broadcast Radio”
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available in Broadcast Radio. Interviews with & Career Advice
from On Air Personalities and the Music Director of a Radio Station. On location from Power 106 in Los Angeles.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, November 4, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1008

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 407 - “Bird’s Eye View”
Jarod highlights birds including the Great Horned Owl and Hummingbird.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2248— “Lewa Conservancy”

Jack returns to the arid landscape at Lewa in central Kenya to check on the conservancy’s remarkable progress
with breeding and safe-guarding endangered rhinos. Jack also gets involved in field research on the endangered
gravy zebra. In a marshy area, Jack’s daughter, Kathaleen, observes the sitatunga, Africa’s most aquatic antelope.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 602 - Okavango Delta

Come along with Jungle Jack as he braves the waters of Botswana’s Okavango Delta! The world’s largest inland
delta provides a beautiful home to thriving wildlife like Crocs, Hippos and Elephants. Then Jack hits the safari
truck to explore the nearby landscape where he meets rare African Wild Dogs and elusive Leopards!

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 206 - “Wildlife Tracker, Music Maker, Pencil Bugs”
Teen Adventurer, an “at risk” youth finds his path through music, a young entrepreneur who has published a
book.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 702 - “The Creative Behind “Hotel Transylvania” Part 2
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the production designer and visual effects supervisor from “Hotel Transylvania”.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, November 11, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1009

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 408 -“Body Language”
Jarod explores animals and how they use their body to communicate.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episade 2254 — “Howling Success”

Jack Journeys to Namibia in Southern Africa to meet Laurie Marker, a dedicated American who is determined to
save the endangered cheetah. The aim of the Cheetah Conservation Fund is to better educate farmers who
consider the speedy predator a threat to livestock. As an alternative to shooting cheetah, one of CCF’s successful
projects provides farmers with livestock guarding dogs. Jack also watches the world’s fasted land mammal run at
top speed.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna'’s Into the Wild: Episode 603 - Chobe National Park

Join Jungle Jack as he comes face-to-face with the powerful pachyderms of Chobe National Park. The park is
known for its massive elephant population, but Jack also encounters Hippos, Cape Buffalo, Kudu, Crocs, Warthogs
and more! Then Jack spends the day with a local veterinarian, seeing both heartbreak and hope for the animals of
Chobe.

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 207 - “Wildlife Tracker, Music Maker, Pencil Bugs”
A young man builds a fitness zone in his local park, record-holding teen pilots.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 703 - “IMAX 3D"
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available in IMAX 3D. Interviews with & Career Advice from
IMAX executives and the director of an IMAX 3D film. On-location from the IMAX Corporation.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, November 18, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1010

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 409 - “Cold Blooded Characters”
Jarod highlights reptiles including the Sea Turtle and King Cobra.

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2260 — “Creepy Creatures”

Simply because of their appearance, some animals give people the creeps. At the top of the list: Bats, Bugs and
Snakes! On this adventure, Jack shares some of his favorite creepy encounters from around the world. Come
along and eat green ants in Australia, venture into a Puerto Rican cave filled with 300,000 bats and face a deadly
cobra in Thailand. Jack also points out “creepy creatures” are essential to maintaining a healthy environment.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 604 - Crocodile Rock
Today, Jungle Jack is in Zambia getting an up-close look at some of the toughest reptiles on the planet —fierce and
dangerous Nile Crocodiles! Then he takes a walk on the wild side with white rhino, giraffe and more!

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 208 - “Food Banker, Olympic Dreams, Research for Change”
A young girl collects food for the needy, a junior figure skater aims to be an Olympian, 18 year old stem cell
research intern

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 706 - “The Creative Behind “Brave”
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the director, producer and story supervisor from “Brave”. On location from Scotland.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Sunday, November 25, 2012

1:00p-1:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1011

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

1:30p-2:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 410 - “Animals on the Brain”
Jarod explores animal intelligence. Some animals have only basic levels of intelligence and some are very smart.

Who's got the brains?

2:00p-2:30p: Jack Hanna’'s Animal Adventures: Episode 2266 — “Hot and Cold”

In this adventure Jack visits animals that survive in the earth’s temperature extremes. In frigid Antarctica Jack
observes Gentoo Penguins, in the 100 plus degree heat of Namibia’s Skeleton Coast Jack visits a large fur seal
rookery, and in the Canadian summer Jack finds out what Polar Bears do before the ice flows return to Churchill.

2:30p-3:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 605 - Zimbabwe: Cats and Dogs

At Hwange National Park in Zimbabwe, Jack heads out on a Lion-tracking expedition learning the dynamic social
structure of these amazing Big Cats! And, Jack hits the trail looking for one of the most rare and endangered
species in Africa -- African Wild Dogs. All before diving into Devil’s Pool for one-of-a-kind view of Victoria Falls.

3:00p-3:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 202 - “Gifted Artist, Go Fly a Kite, A League of Her Own”
Successful teen artist, young entrepreneur, female baseball player on all-boys team.

3:30p-4:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 707 -“The Creative Behind “Rise of the Guardians” Pt 1
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the director and head of story from “Rise of the Guardians”. On location from DreamWorks
Animation and The Accelerated School.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Saturday, December 1, 2012

12:00p-12:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1012

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

12:30p-1:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 411 - “Where in the World”
Jarod explores animals that are specialized and adapted to very specific locations around the world.

1:00p-1:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2272 — “Cruis’n with Crocs”

On the Adelaide River in Australia’s Northern Territory, Jack comes face-to-face with an 18-foot saltwater
crocodile. From the world’s largest reptile, Jack then turns his interest to the out of the water antics of a small
fish, the mudskipper. Jack also catches a File snake and then pays a visit to the colorful proprietor of Goat Island.

1:30p-2:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 601 - Elephant Camp

Pack your trunks - Jungle Jack is heading to Zimbabwe! Just around the corner from majestic Victoria Falls, the
folks at Elephant Camp are working to provide a home to orphaned Elephants in need. Jack assists the team in
radio collaring a soon to be released female. And, Jack takes a walk with the fastest land mammal on the planet...
an orphaned cheetah getting a second chance at life.

2:00p-2:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 203 - “Young Animator, Karate Kid, Dancing Queen”
12 year old who makes animated films, teen karate champion, young dancer who teaches little girls the joy of
dance.

2:30p-3:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 708 - “The Creative Behind “Rise of the Guardians” Pt 2
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the producer, visual effects supervisor and director from “Rise of the Guardians”. On location

from DreamWorks Animation.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Saturday, December 8, 2012

12:00p-12:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1013

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists” reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

12:30p-1:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 412 - “The Fast and the Ferocious”
Jarod highlights cats including the Jaguarundi and Liger.

1:00p-1:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2278 — “In the Presence of Great Apes”

When few people dared to attempt to film gorillas in the wild, Jack made a historic trip to Uganda to see these
amazing primates. Tracking the great apes through the Bwindi Impenetrable Forest is a challenge, but Jack is
rewarded with the encounter of a lifetime; Chimpanzees in a hidden gorge. A special sanctuary for orphaned and
abused chimps rounds out this primate encounter.

1:30p-2:00p: Jack Hanna's Into the Wild: Episode 602 - Okavango Delta

Come along with Jungle Jack as he braves the waters of Botswana’s Okavango Delta! The world’s largest inland
delta provides a beautiful home to thriving wildlife like Crocs, Hippos and Elephants. Then Jack hits the safari
truck to explore the nearby landscape where he meets rare African Wild Dogs and elusive Leopards!

2:00p-2:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 204 - “High Flyer, Young Author, Prom Queens”
Young air museum docent, an 11 year old author and illustrator, two young women who help other young girls
attend their high school prom.

2:30p-3:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 704 - “Careers in Broadcast Media”

Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available in Broadcast Media. Interviews with & Career Advice
from a News Anchor, Tech Journalist and Vice President of Corporate Communications. On location from NAB in
Las Vegas.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Saturday, December 15, 2012

12:00p-12:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1014

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

12:30p-1:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 413 - “Body Language Part II”
Jarod continues his exploration of animals and how they use their body to communicate.

1:00p-1:30p: Jack Hanna’'s Animal Adventures: Episode 2284 — More Than Companions

In many ways, animals are more than companions to humans. On this adventure, Jack finds some amazing animal
assistants! He discovers the special skills of search dogs in training, and then is totally amazed when he tries to
outwit some unusual port patrol teams. His last stoop is a busy air force base with an unusually low-tech solution
to a high tech problem.

1:30p-2:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 603 - Chobe National Park

Join Jungle Jack as he comes face-to-face with the powerful pachyderms of Chobe National Park. The park is
known for its massive elephant population, but Jack also encounters Hippos, Cape Buffalo, Kudu, Crocs, Warthogs
and more! Then Jack spends the day with a local veterinarian, seeing both heartbreak and hope for the animals of
Chobe.

2:00p-2:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 209 - “Care Giver Volunteer, Social Entrepreneurship, Center Stage”
A volunteer for the elderly, a teen entrepreneur’s jewelry helps disadvantaged girls millions of miles away, a
young woman uses her love of theater to raise money for breast cancer research.

2:30p-3:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 705 - “Careers in Broadcast Radio”
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available in Broadcast Radio. Interviews with & Career Advice
from On Air Personalities and the Music Director of a Radio Station. On location from Power 106 in Los Angeles.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Saturday, December 22, 2012

12:00p-12:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1015

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

12:30p-1:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 414 -“Slither and Scurry”
Jarod highlights reptiles including the Puff Adder and Blue Tree Monitor.

1:00p-1:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2291 — Horns of Hope

Jack is off to Africa to check out rhino conservation success stories in this adventure. He joins a white rhino
translocation capture team in South Africa to see conservation at work, then visits a vast Kenyan ranch that's
been given back to the black rhino and other African wildlife. Rhino research in an unlikely location takes Jack
down to the heart of the US state of Texas.

1:30p-2:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 604 - Crocodile Rock
Today, Jungle Jack is in Zambia getting an up-close look at some of the toughest reptiles on the planet —fierce and
dangerous Nile Crocodiles! Then he takes a walk on the wild side with white rhino, giraffe and more!

2:00p-2:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 210 - “Horse Rescuer, Record Setting Sailor, Teen Entrepreneur”
A young woman rescues neglected and abused horses, a teen sails solo around the world, a young girl who
already owns her own business

2:30p-3:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 706 - “The Creative Behind “Brave”
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the director, producer and story supervisor from “Brave”. On location from Scotland.




KUSI-TV - FCC Friendly Programming
Saturday, December 29, 2012

12:00p-12:30p: Teen Kids News: Episode 1016

Kid-to-kid newscast, created for and delivered by children. Hosted by a diverse news team made up of child
"journalists" reporting from a professional news set. Meets the needs of children whose sophistication and
curiosity about their world is motivated by the information explosion. Delivered eye-to-eye with a pre-adolescent
sensibility and sense of humor. Emphasis on diversity and experience.

12:30p-1:00p: Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller: Episode 415 -“Animals on the Brain Part I11”
Jarod continues his exploration of animal intelligence. Some animals have only basic levels of
intelligence and some are very smart. Who's got the brains?

1:00p-1:30p: Jack Hanna’s Animal Adventures: Episode 2047 - Day In Queen Elizabeth National Park

Jack travels to Uganda and goes on safari in Queen Elizabeth National Park, one of the most spectacular spots in
Africa! From hippos to kob and cape buffalo, Jack encounters exotic animals and amusing situations during an
early morning game drive, an African boat safari, and a lively fishing expedition. Enjoy hilarious antics in an African
drum shop, misadventures on a mud-caked road, and high-flying excitement with an eccentric African bush pilot
as Jack explores the beautiful countryside of Queen Elizabeth National Park by land, sea, and air!

1:30p-2:00p: Jack Hanna’s Into the Wild: Episode 605 - Zimbabwe: Cats and Dogs

At Hwange National Park in Zimbabwe, Jack heads out on a Lion-tracking expedition learning the dynamic social
structure of these amazing Big Cats! And, Jack hits the trail looking for one of the most rare and endangered
species in Africa -- African Wild Dogs. All before diving into Devil’s Pool for one-of-a-kind view of Victoria Falls.

2:00p-2:30p: Live Life & Win: Episode 205 - “Extraordinary Soccer Player, Offshore Sailor, Special Gymnasts”
12 year old soccer player lets nothing block his path to success, young woman sails solo around the world, a teen
gymnast works with special needs kids.

2:30p-3:00p: Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition: Episode 707 - “The Creative Behind “Rise of the Guardians” Pt 1
Career advice on how teens can pursue the careers available for an animated motion picture. Interviews with &
Career Advice from the director and head of story from “Rise of the Guardians”. On location from DreamWorks
Animation and The Accelerated School.




IKIUSE 2 NEWS
January 9, 2013

FCC FRIENDLY SPECIALIZED SEGMENTS:
WONDERS OF THE WILD.

The attached report summarizes the schedule of educational
segments which aired on KUSI-TV during the 4th Quarter,
2012. These all aired within the Children’s block of
Educational/Informational programming.

Issue: Education
Topic: Wonders of the Wild/San Diego Zoo & Wild
Animal Park.

Description: Dave Scott of KUSI-TV and Joan Embery,
Goodwill Ambassador for the San Diego Zoo
and Wild Animal Park, introduce different
animals to the Viewers. They discuss topics
such as indigenous habitats, eating habits and
reason for extinction.

i) McKINNON BROADCASTING
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Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @

b b
Week of Year: 2012-40:10/01/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.

10/07/12 1:17:54 PM
10/07/12 1:23:48 PM
10/07/12 1:24:18 PM
10/07/12 1:24:48 PM
10/07/12 1:25:18 PM
10/07/12 1:28:25 PM
10/07/12 1:28:55 PM
10/07/12 1:29:15 PM
10/07/12 1:29:45 PM
10/07/12 1:29:50 PM
Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
10/07/12 1:41:24 PM
10/07/12 1:42:24 PM
10/07/12 1:42:54 PM
10/07/12 1:43:24 PM
10/07/12 1:43:54 PM
10/07/12 1:59:25 PM
10/07/12 1:59:45 PM
10/07/12 1:59:50 PM
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
10/07/12 2:15:50 PM
10/07/12 2:16:20 PM
10/07/12 2:16:50 PM
10/07/12 2:21:43 PM
10/07/12 2:22:13 PM
10/07/12 2:22:43 PM
10/07/12 2:29:15 PM
10/07/12 2:29:50 PM
Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
10/07/12 2:38:39 PM
10/07/12 2:39:09 PM
10/07/12 2:47:17 PM
10/07/12 2:53:32 PM
10/07/12 2:54:02 PM
10/07/12 2:54:32 PM
10/07/12 2:55:02 PM
10/07/12 2:55:32 PM
10/07/12 2:59:35 PM
10/07/12 2:59:50 PM
Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
10/07/12 3:07:22 PM
10/07/12 3:07:52 PM
10/07/12 3:13:27 PM
10/07/12 3:13:57 PM
10/07/12 3:14:27 PM
10/07/12 3:15:27 PM
10/07/12 3:28:55 PM
10/07/12 3:29:25 PM
10/07/12 3:29:45 PM
10/07/12 3:29:50 PM

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

10/07/12 3:40:24 PM
10/07/12 3:40:54 PM
10/07/12 3:41:29 PM

:30 Kids PSA/Ross

:30 Kids PSA/Allen

:30 Kids PSA/Lenderman

130 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed.

:30 KIDS PSA/ Rick

:30 Kids PSA/D. Scott

:20 Kids PSA/Values

30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention
:05 Comb. Health

10 FCC Kids Shows

:30 Kids PSA/Bosh
:30 Kids PSA/Sandra
:30 Kids PSA/Maya
:30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt.
:30 Kids PSA/Brad
20 Kids PSA/The Classroom
:05 Comb. Health
FCC Kids Shows
:30 Kids PSA/Leslie
:30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge
:30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety
:30 Kids PSA/Ross
:30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed.
:30 Kids PSA/Toam
:30 Kids PSA/Turko
10 FCC Kids Shows
p:0340 ]
:30 Kids PSA/ Turko
:30 Kids PSA/Soderman
:30 Kids PSA/Naso
:30 Kids PSA/Sandra
:30 Kids PSA/Know it all
:30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety
:30 Kids PSA/Bosh
110 Kids PSA/Bus Safety
4 ] Kids PSA/Ad Council
10 FCC Kids Shows
) |
:30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety
:30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge
:30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed.
30 Kids PSA/Alllen
1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom
:30 Kids PSA/Tom
:30 Kids PSA/Paul
20 Kids PSA/Values
:05 Comb. Health

FCQ Kids Slhows

:30 Kids PSA/Turko
:30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety
:30 Kids PSA/Alexis
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Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @ 1

Week of Year 201 2-40 10/01/12
Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
10/07/12 3:48:34 PM
10/07/12 3:49:04 PM
10/07/12 3:49:34 PM
10/07/12 3:50:34 PM

Kids PSA/Paul PSA  KUSI
Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI

Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  KUSI

Week of Year: 2012-41:10/08/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.

10/14/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
10/14/12 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
10/14/12 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:28:55 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
10/14/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI

10/14/12 1:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.

10/14/12 1:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 1:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 1:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 1:43:24 PM 30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 1:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUsI
10/14/12 1:59:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA KUSI
10/14/12 1:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUsSI
| - [0:03:05 b
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
10/14/12 2:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 2:16:20 PM 130 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 2:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUsI
10/14/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUsI
10/14/12 2:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 2:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUsSI

0340 |
Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
10/14/12 2:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUSI
10/14/12 2:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA KUsI
10/14/12 2:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:55:32 PM 10 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
10/14/12 2:59:35 PM 115 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI

10/14/12 2:59:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  Kusl

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

10/14/12 3:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
10/14/12 3:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:15:27 PM 30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:28:55 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI

KUSI/KUSI :10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 2 of 15



Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms] 10/01/ @ 1

Week of Year: 2012-41 10/08/12
Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

10/14/12 3:29:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
10/14/12 3:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI

10/14/12 3:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUsI

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

10/14/12 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUsI
10/14/12 3:40:54 PM 30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI
10/14/12 3:49:04 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI

10/14/12 3:49:34 PM
10/14/12 3:50:34 PM

Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  KUSI

Week of Year: 2012-42:10/15/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.

10/21/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
10/21/12 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
10/21/12 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:28:55 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
10/21/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
10/2112 1:29:45 PM 05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
10/21/12 1:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI
00405 |
Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
10/21/12 1:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
10/21/112 1:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
10121112 1:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 1:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:59:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA KUSI
10/21/12 1:59:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures

10/21/12 2:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 2:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
10/21/12 2:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA  KuUsI
10/21/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
10121712 2:29:15 PM 130 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 2:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KuUsl
030 it
Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
10/21/12 2:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 2:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Socderman ID KUslI
10/21/12 2:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA  KUSI
1012112 2:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
10/21112 2:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA  KuUsI
10/21/12 2:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA  KUsI
10/21/12 2:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KuUsI
10/21/12 2:55:32 PM 10 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 2:59:35 PM A5 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA  KUSI
1072112 2:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]
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Ordered Program

Week of Year 2012 42 10/15/12
Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @ 1

10/2112 3:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA  Kusl
10/21/12 3:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:15:27 PM Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:28:55 PM Kids PSA/Paul KID Kusl
10/21/12 3:29:25 PM Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
10/21/12 3:29:45 PM Comb. Health KID KUSI
10/2112 3:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
10/21/12 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUsI
10/21/12 3:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
10/2112 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:49:04 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
10/21/12 3:49:34 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA  KUSI
10/21/12 3:50:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  Kusl!

ot &7
Week of Year: 2012-43:10/22/12

Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
10/28/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
10/28/12 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
10/28/12 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:28:55 PM 20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
10/28/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
10/28/12 1:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUsl

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
10/28/12 1:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUsI
10/28/12 1:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
10/28/12 1:59:25 PM 20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KuUsl
10/28/12 1:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA  KUsI
10/28/12 1:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
10/28/12 2:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 2:16:50 PM ;30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KuUs!
10/28/12 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
10/28/12 2:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 2:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUsI
10/28/12 2:47:17 PM ;30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 2:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI

KUSI/KUS! : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded

[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12131112 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM)
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Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @

f Year: 2012-43:10/22/12

Week

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
10/28/12 2:54:.02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:55:32 PM 10 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
10/28/12 2:59:35 PM 15 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI

10/28/12 2:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

10/28/12 3:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 3:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 3:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 3:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA  Kusl
10/28/12 3:15:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  Kusl
10/28/12 3:28:55 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
10/28/12 3:29:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
10/28/12 3:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI

10/28/12 3:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

10/28/12 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
10/28/12 3:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
10/28/12 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA  KuUsl
10/28/12 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI
10/28/12 3:49:04 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
10/28/12 3:49:34 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA  KUSI
10/28/12 3:50:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA KUSI

Week of Year: 2012-44:10/29/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.

11/04/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
11/04/12 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
11/04/12 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:28:25 PM 130 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:28:55 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
11/04/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:29:45 PM .05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
11/04/12 1:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI
|
Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
11/04/12 1:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:59:25 PM ‘20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA KUSI
11/04/12 1:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI
ogss |
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
11/04/12 2:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KuUsl
11/04/12 2:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI

KUSI/KUSI :10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

® Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 5 of 15



Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @ 1

T

rdered A
0/29/12

‘1 g

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
11/04/12 2:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI

11/04/12 2:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUsI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild

11/04/12 2:38:38 PM Kids PSA/ Turko PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 2:39:09 PM Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUSI
11/04/12 2:47:17 PM Kids PSA/Naso PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:53:32 PM Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 2:54:02 PM Kids PSA/Know it all PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:54:32 PM Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 2:55.02 PM Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KuUsI
11/04/12 2:55:32 PM Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:59:35 PM Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI
11/04/12 2:59:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI
B )
Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
11/04/12 3:.07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KuUsl
11/04/12 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
11/04/12 3:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
11/04/12 3:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA KUSI
11/04/12 3:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA KUSI

Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
Comb. Health KID KUSI
FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

11/04/12 3:15:27 PM
11/04/12 3:28:55 PM
11/04/12 3:29:25 PM
11/04/12 3:29:45 PM
11/04/12 3:29:50 PM

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

11/04/12 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 3:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUsSI
11/04/12 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 3:49:04 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
11/04/12 3:49:34 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI
11/04/12 3:50:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA KUSI

Week of Year: 2012-45:11/05/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.

11/11/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
111112 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
11/11/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
111112 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
11/11/112 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
1111112 1:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
111112 1:28:55 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
1111112 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
11/11/12 1:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI

11111/12 1:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller,

11/11/12 1:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
11/11/12 1:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
11/11/12 1:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA  Kusl
111112 1:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt, PSA  KUSI
111112 1:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA  KUSI
1111112 1:59:25 PM 20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA  KUSI
1171112 1:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA  KUSI
111112 1:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

KUSI/KUSI :10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

® Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/112 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 6 of 15



Week of Year: 2012-45:11/05/12

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures

Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ g{}} 1

11/1112 2:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI
111112 2:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KUSI
1111112 2:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
111112 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA  KUSI
11/11/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
11/11/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
11/11/12 2:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
111112 2:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
1111112 2:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA KUSI
11/11/12 2:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUSI
111112 2:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA  KUSI
111112 2:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
111112 2:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA  KuUsI
111112 2:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
11111/12 2:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
111112 2:55:32 PM 110 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
1111712 2:59:35 PM 215 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI
1111712 2:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

:04: |

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
1111112 3:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
111112 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
111112 3:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUsl
11/11/12 3:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA KUsI
111112 3:14:27 PM 1:.00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA KUSI
1111712 3:15:27 PM Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
11/11/12 3:28:55 PM Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
11/11/12 3:29:25 PM Kids PSA/Values KID KUsI
111112 3:29:45 PM Comb. Health KID KUSI
111112 3:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
11111712 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
11/11/12 3:40:54 PM 30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSsI
111112 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA  KUSI
111112 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA  KUSI
1111112 3:49:04 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KuUsl
11111112 3:49:34 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI
111112 3:50:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  KUSI

=l
Week of Year: 2012-46:11/12/12

Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
11/18/12 1:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUsI
11/18/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUsI
11/18/12 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
11/18/12 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:28:55 PM 20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
11/18/12 1:29:15 PM 130 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:29:50 PM PSA  KUSI

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.

FCC Kids Shows

I:}J T

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 7 of 15



Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @ 1

Week of Year 2012-46 11/12/12
Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.

11/18/12 1:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:42:24 PM 30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 1:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 1:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:59:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUsl
11/18/12 1:59:45 PM .05 Comb. Health PSA KUSI
11/18/12 1:59:50 PM ; FCC Kids Shows PSA  Kusl

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
11/18/12 2:15:50 PM 130 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 2:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
11/18/12 2:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 2:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman D KUSI
11/18/12 2:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA  KUsI
11/18/12 2:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 2:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA  KUsSI
11/18/12 2:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:55:32 PM 10 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA  KuUSI
11/18/12 2:59:35 PM 15 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI
11/18/12 2:59:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
11/18/12 3:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
11/18/12 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
11/18/12 3:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
11/18/12 3:13:57 PM 130 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 3:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 3:15:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KuUsl
11/18/12 3:28:55 PM 30 Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
11/18/12 3:29:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
11/18/12 3:29:45 PM .05 Comb, Health KID KUSI
11/18/12 3:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

00435 |

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
11/18/12 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  Kusl
11/18/12 3:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
11/18/12 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA KUSI
11/18/12 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 3:49:04 PM Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
11/18/12 3:49:34 PM Kids PSA/College Planning PSA  KUSI
11/18/M12 3:50:34 PM Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  KUSI

Week of Year: 2012-47:11/19/12

Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
11/25/12 1:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
11/25/12 1:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 1:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA  Kusl!
11/25/12 1:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded

[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (1212712 10:55:51 AM)
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Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @ 1
Week of Year: 20 2
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
11/25/12 1:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
11/25/12 1:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
11/25/12 1:28:55 PM 20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUslI
11/25/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Wildfire Prevention PSA KUSI
11/25/12 1:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
11/25/12 1:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.

11/25/12 1:41:24 PM Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 1:42:24 PM Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 1:42:54 PM Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
11/25/12 1:43:24 PM FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 1:43:54 PM Kids PSA/Brad PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 1:59:25 PM Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUSI
11/25/12 1:59:45 PM Comb. Health PSA KUSI
11/25/12 1:59:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KuUSI
|
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
11/25/12 2:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 2:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
11/2512 2:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KusI
11/25/12 2:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI

11/25/12 2:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:into the Wild

11/25/12 2:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA KUSI
11/125/12 2:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUsI
11/25/12 2:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 2:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA  KUSI
11/25112 2:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 2:55:32 PM 10 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:59:35 PM 18 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI
11/25/12 2:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  Kusi
0:04:05 | '
Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
11/25/12 3:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:13:27 PM 130 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:13:57 PM 130 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA  Kusl
11/25/12 3:15:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  Kusl
11/25/12 3:28:55 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
11/25/12 3:29:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
11/25/112 3:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
11/25112 3:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI
J
Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
11/25/12 3:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:41:29 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:48:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA  KuUsl
11/25/12 3:49:04 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KuUsl
11/25/12 3:49:34 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA  KUSI
11/25/12 3:50:34 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  KUSI

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 9 of 15



Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ ® 1

e

Week of Year: 20124711112
Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

Week of Year: 2012-48:11/26/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News,
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/0112
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/0112
12/01/12
12/01/112

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/12
12/01/112
12/0112
12/01/12
12/01/12

12:17:54 PM
12:23:48 PM
12:24:18 PM
12:24:48 PM
12:25:18 PM
12:28:25 PM
12:28:55 PM
12:29:15 PM
12:29:45 PM
12:29:50 PM

12:41:24 PM
12:42:24 PM
12:42:54 PM
12:43:24 PM
12:43:54 PM
12:59:25 PM
12:59:45 PM

7 12:59:50 PM

1:15:50 PM
1:16:20 PM
1:16:50 PM
1:21:43 PM
1:22:13 PM
1:22:43 PM
1:29:15 PM
1:29:50 PM

1:38:39 PM
1:39:09 PM
1:47:17 PM
1:53:32 PM
1:54:02 PM
1:54:32 PM
1:55:02 PM
1:55:32 PM
1:59:35 PM

1:59:50 PM

2:07:22 PM
2:07:52 PM
2:13:27 PM
2:13:57 PM
2:14:27 PM
2:15:27 PM
2:28:55 PM
2:29:25 PM
2:29:45 PM
2:29:50 PM

:30 Kids PSA/Ross

:30 Kids PSA/Allen

:30 Kids PSA/Lenderman
:30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed.
:30 KIDS PSA/ Rick

:30 Kids PSA/D. Scott

20 Kids PSA/Values

:30 Kids PSA/Keri

.05 Comb. Health

FCC Kids Shows

:30 Kids PSA/Bosh

30 Kids PSA/Sandra

:30 Kids PSA/Maya

;30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt.
:30 Kids PSA/Brad

:20 Kids PSA/The Classroom

:05 Comb. Health

110 FCC Kids Shows

:30 Kids PSA/Leslie

:30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge
:30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety

:30 Kids PSA/Ross

:30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed.

:30 Kids PSA/Tom

:30 Kids PSA/Turko

10 FCC Kids Shows

:30 Kids PSA/ Turko

:30 Kids PSA/Soderman

:30 Kids PSA/Naso

:30 Kids PSA/Sandra

:30 Kids PSA/Know it all

:30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety
:30 Kids PSA/Bosh

110 Kids PSA/Bus Safety

115 Kids PSA/Ad Council

FCC Kids Shows

:30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety
:30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge
:30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed.

:30 Kids PSA/Alllen

1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom

:30 Kids PSA/Tom

:30 Kids PSA/Paul

:20 Kids PSA/Values

:05 Comb. Health

10 FCC Kids Shows

o043 | '

KID
PSA
PSA
KID
PSA
PSA
KID
PSA
KID
PSA

PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA

PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA

PSA
ID

PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA

PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
PSA
KID

KID

KID

PSA

KUSI
KUsI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUslI

KUSI
KUslI
KUSI
KUslI
KUsl
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI

KUSI
KUSI
KUsI
KUsl
KUSI
KUSI
KuslI
KUSI

KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUslI
KUSI
Kusl
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI

KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUSI
KUsI

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM)
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Log Summary [Back- up Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms 1:10/01/ ® 1

| [ = Date  'Sched Time dlength AdvertiseriProduct ~  [FIT [LogChannel |

Week of Year 2012-48 11/26/12

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
12/01/12 2:40:24 PM
12/01/12 2:40:54 PM
12/01/112 2:48:04 PM
12/01/12 2:48:34 PM
12/01/12 2:49:04 PM
12/01/12 2:50:04 PM
12/01/12 2:58:30 PM

Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Bridget PSA KUSI
Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Rick KID KUst

Week of Year: 2012-49:12/03/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
12/08/12 12:17:54 PM
12/08/12 12:23:48 PM
12/08/12 12:24:18 PM
12/08/12 12:24:48 PM
12/08/12 12:25:18 PM
12/08/12 12:28:25 PM
12/08/12 12:28:55 PM
12/08/12 12:29:15 PM
12/08/12 12:29:45 PM
12/08/12 12:29:50 PM

Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
Kids PSA/Keri PSA KUSI
Comb. Health KID KUSI
FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.

12/08/12 12:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
12/08/12 12:42:24 PM 30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
12/08/12 12:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
12/08/12 12:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 12:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
12/08/12 12:59:25 PM 20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUsI
12/08/12 12:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA  KuUsl
12/08/12 12:59:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

0:03:05
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures

12/08/12 1:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 1:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KuUsl
12/08/12 1:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI

12/08/12 1:22:43 PM
12/08/12 1:29:15 PM
12/08/12 1:29:50 PM

Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
FCC Kids Shows . PSA  KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild

12/08/12 1:38:38 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUSI
12/08/12 1:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:563:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:55:32 PM 110 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
12/08/12 1:59:35 PM 3] Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI

12/08/12 1:59:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

12/08/12 2:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 2:07:52 PM .30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
12/08/12 2:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 2:13:57 PM 130 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA  KUSI

KUSI/KUSI :10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 11 of 15



Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ @ 1

Week of Year: 2012-49 12/03/12
Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

12/08/12 2:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 2:15:27 PM Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 2:28:55 PM Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
12/08/12 2:29:25 PM Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12/08/12 2:29:45 PM Comb. Health KID KUSI
12/08/12 2:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI
Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
12/08/12 2:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 2:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
12/08/12 2:48:04 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA  KUSI
12/08/12 2:48:34 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
12/08/12 2:49:04 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI
12/08/12 2:50:04 PM Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI
12/08/12 2:58:30 PM Kids PSA/Rick KID KUSsI
Week of Year: 2012-50:12/10/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
12/15/12 12:17:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
12/15/12 12:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
12/15/12 12:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
12/15/12 12:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSsI
12/15/12 12:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 12:28:25 PM :30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 12:28:55 PM 20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12/15/12 12:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Keri PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 12:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
12/15/12 12:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI
Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
12/15/12 12:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 12:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 12:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA  KuUsI
12/15/12 12:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA KUSI
12/15/12 12:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
12/15/12 12:59:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA KUSI
12/15/12 12:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 12:59:50 PM A0 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KuUsl
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
12/15/12 1:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUsI
12/15/12 1:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
12/15/12 1:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
12/15112 1:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI
Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild
12/15/12 1:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman D KUSI
12/15/12 1:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA  Kusl
12/15/12 1:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUS!
12/15/12 1:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
12/15/12 1:55:32 PM 110 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI
KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded

[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

® Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM)
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Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms] 10/01/ ®

m - * 7- .
Week of Year: 2012-50 12/10/12
Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild

re iR JJ

12/15M12 1:59:35 PM Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 1:59:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI
{

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!
12115812 2:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:13:57 PM 30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:15:27 PM Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 2:28:55 PM Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
12/15/12 2:29:25 PM Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12/15/12 2:29:45 PM Comb. Health KID KUSI
12/15/12 2:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens
12/15/12 2:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUsI
12/15112 2:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:48:04 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:48:34 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
1211512 2:49:04 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA  KUSI
12/15/12 2:50:04 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI
12/15/12 2:58:30 PM :30 Kids PSA/Rick KID KUSI

Week of Year: 2012-51:12/17/12

Program: 1. Teen Kids News.
12/22/12 12:17:54 PM 130 Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
12/22/12 12:23:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:24:18 PM :30 Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:24:48 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
12/22/12 12:25:18 PM :30 KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
12/22112 12:28:25 PM ;30 Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA KUSI
12122112 12:28:55 PM 20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12122/12 12:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Keri PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI
12/22/12 12:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

B T

Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
12/22/12 12:41:24 PM Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:42:24 PM Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:42:54 PM Kids PSA/Maya PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:43:24 PM FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:43:54 PM Kids PSA/Brad PSA KUSI
1212212 12:59:25 PM Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA  KUSI
12/22/12 12:59:45 PM Comb. Health PSA KUSI
12/22/12 12:59:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

|

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
12/22/12 1:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
12/22112 1:21:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:22:13 PM ;30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:29:15 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:29:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild

KUSIKUSI :10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded

[Sorted by: Ordered Program]
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1

Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/ ®

5

e d gt i 7 i
Week of Year: 2012-51:12/17/12
Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild

12/22/12 1:38:39 PM 130 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA KUSI
12/2212 1:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman ID KUSI
12/22/12 1:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
12122112 1:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA KUSI
12/22/12 1:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSsI
12/22/12 1:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
12/22/12 1:56:32 PM 10 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA KUSI!
12/22/12 1:59:35 PM 15 Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI

12/22/12 1:59:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

12/22/12 2:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
12/22/12 2:07:52 PM ;30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
12122112 2:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
12/22/12 2:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA KUSI
12/22/12 2:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA  KUSI
12/22/12 2:15:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
12/2212 2:28:55 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
12/22/12 2:29:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12122112 2:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KuUslI
12/22/12 2:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

00435 '
Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

12/22/12 2:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA KUSI
1212212 2:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUSI
12/22/112 2:48:04 PM Kids PSA/Bridget PSA KUSI
12122/12 2:48:34 PM Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA KUSI
12/22/12 2:49:04 PM Kids PSA/College Planning PSA KUSI
12/22/12 2:50:04 PM Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI

12/22/12 2:58:30 PM Kids PSA/Rick 7 KID Kusl

Week of Year: 2012-52:12/24/12
Program: 1. Teen Kids News.

12129112 12:23:48 PM Kids PSA/Allen PSA KUSI
12/29/12 12:25:18 PM KIDS PSA/ Rick PSA KUSI
12/29/12 12:24:48 PM Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. KID KUSI
12/29/12 12:28:55 PM Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12/29/12 12:29:50 PM FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 12:28:25 PM Kids PSA/D. Scott PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 12:29:45 PM Comb. Health KID KUSI
12/29/12 12:17:54 PM Kids PSA/Ross KID KUSI
12/29/12 12:24:18 PM Kids PSA/Lenderman PSA  KUSI
12/29/M12 12:29:15 PM Kids PSA/Keri PSA  KUSI
Program: 2. Exploration w/J. Miller.
12/29/12 12:42:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Maya PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 12:42:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA KUSI
12/29/12 12:43:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Brad PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 12:59:25 PM 20 Kids PSA/The Classroom PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 12:59:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 12:41:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA KUsI
12129112 12:43:24 PM :30 FCC-Childrens Programs Anncmnt. PSA KUSI

12/29112 12:59:45 PM :05 Comb. Health PSA KUSI

Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures
12/29/12 1:16:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:22:43 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]

@ Log Summary [Back-up: Doug's Quarterly PSA for Kids Pgms.] : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 (12/27/12 10:55:51 AM) Page 14 of 15



Week of Year: 2012-52:12/24/12
Program: 3. Jack Hanna's Adventures

12/29/12 1:22:13 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:29:15 PM 30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:16:20 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA KUSI
12/29/12 1:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:15:50 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie PSA  KUSI

12129112 1:21:43 PM Kids PSA/Ross PSA KUSI

Program: 4. Jack Hanna:Into the Wild

12/29/12 1:38:39 PM :30 Kids PSA/ Turko PSA Kusl
12/29/12 1:54:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Know it all PSA  KUsI
12/29/12 1:55:32 PM 110 Kids PSA/Bus Safety PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:47:17 PM :30 Kids PSA/Naso PSA  KuUsl
12/29/12 1:53:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Sandra PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:55:02 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bosh PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 1:59:35 PM 2] Kids PSA/Ad Council PSA KUSI
12/29/12 1:54:32 PM :30 Kids PSA/Leslie-Public Safety PSA KUSI
12/29/12 1:39:09 PM :30 Kids PSA/Soderman D KUsI

12/29/12 1:59:50 PM 110 FCC Kids Shows PSA KUSI

Program: 5. Live Life & Win!

12/29/12 2:07:52 PM :30 Kids PSA/Be Active Maya & Miguel Challenge PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:13:57 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alllen PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:13:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Nutrition Ed. PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:15:27 PM :30 Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:29:25 PM :20 Kids PSA/Values KID KUSI
12/29/12 2:07:22 PM :30 Kids PSA/Alexis-Fire Safety PSA KUSI
12/2912 2:14:27 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/Classroom PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:28:55 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul KID KUSI
12/29/12 2:29:50 PM 10 FCC Kids Shows PSA  Kusl
12/29/12 2:29:45 PM :05 Comb. Health KID KUSI

Program: 6. Made in Holllywood: Teens

12/29/12 2:40:24 PM :30 Kids PSA/Turko PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:49:04 PM 1:00 Kids PSA/College Planning PSA  KUSI
12/29/12 2:48:34 PM :30 Tips for Kids PSA/Tom PSA  KUSI
12/29112 2:58:30 PM :30 Kids PSA/Rick KID KUSI
12/29/12 2:48:04 PM :30 Kids PSA/Bridget PSA KUSI
12/29/12 2:50:04 PM :30 Kids PSA/Paul PSA KUSI

12/29/12 2:40:54 PM :30 Kids PSA/Kerri-Water Safety PSA KUsI

KUSI/KUSI : 10/01/12 - 12/31/12 : New after v5 upgraded
[Sorted by: Ordered Program]
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